1 Gift Kya De Gkd Coaster Set Of 6 Bastar Art Wooden Coasters With
Proper Coaster Stand Tribal Art Home Decor Coaster Set Fit For Tea
Cups, Coffee Mugs And Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Multi Color) |
B0BWV7C24G ( GKD00054-BAC6 ) 
HSN:4420

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Gkd Coaster Set Of 6 Bastar Art Wooden Coasters With
Proper Coaster Stand Tribal Art Home Decor Coaster Set Fit For Tea
Cups, Coffee Mugs And Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Multi Color) |
B0BWV7C24G ( GKD00054-BAC6 ) 
HSN:4420

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2bHhMM8R2XH0wU8ozh0I

Date & Time: 21/11/2023, 21:24:05
hrs

Invoice Value: 
249.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Photo Frame For Birthday Wooden Designer With Happy Birthday
Message Wooden Tabletop Photoframe Perfect For Birthday Gifts (9 X
11 Inch Ecofriendly) | B09HSJKCJK ( GKD000338-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
NGBN0jumziEm01eWWNpn

Date & Time: 21/11/2023, 22:09:53
hrs

Invoice Value: 
399.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Cosmetic organizer and Desk organizer box
used for storage organizer Vanity Organizer makeup
organizer for dressing table with 3 compartments
(Eco-friendly - Black) | B0BVWGX4BD ( GKD000517-BK ) 
HSN:441112

₹222.32 -₹2.22 1 ₹220.10 12% IGST ₹26.41 ₹246.51

TOTAL: ₹26.41 ₹246.51
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-six Point Five One only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r1IEZLsj1AtBZnx93skGZowGirZHPzCM

Date & Time: 21/11/2023, 22:26:12
hrs

Invoice Value: 
246.51

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no.

[...]

Amount

1 GKD Calendar to Lifetime, Calendar with Desk Organizer and Photo
Frame for Office, Home decor, corporate gifts (Dark Wood Eco
Friendly) | B0CKRSSQ2B ( GKD000155-PFBR ) 
HSN:44111200

₹579.46 1 ₹579.46 12% IGST ₹69.54 ₹649.00

TOTAL: ₹69.54 ₹649.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2Ta9My3yVACbhdAXMDj9

Date & Time: 21/11/2023, 22:52:10
hrs

Invoice Value: 
649.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway